Wall Pack Light
GLI-LWPAD
Wall Pack Light
GOLED Wall Pack Light comprises a tough integrated LED
design ensuring a long-lasting life and eliminating the
need for costly maintenance. GLI-LWPAD gives the option
of multiple wattages to suit various illumination needs.
Color temperatures such as cool, natural, and
warm white. With ideal lighting and reliability safety is
enhanced and accidents can be avoided.
Features and Specifications
• Heavy duty aluminum housing
• Impact resistant polycarbonate lens
• Housing enhances cooling for extended lifetime and stable operation
• Designed to be easily installed, saving time and cost
• 60° viewing angle
• Operating voltage 120V-277V-347V
• Wide range of wattages and lumens
• Choice of 25W(3500LM), 40W(5200LM), 55W(6875LM),
60W(8400LM), 80W(11200LM) and 120W(15600LM)
• CCT choice of 4000K, 5000K and 5700K
• CRI 70
Certifications
• cULus Listed
• DLC Listed
• Wet location rated
Warranty
• 5 years warranty
• Estimated lifespan of over 50 000 hours
Overview
Light source LED
Watts (W) 25W, 40W, 55W, 60W, 80W, 120W
Voltage 120V-277V-347V
Lumen output (LM) 3500LM to 15600LM
Efficiency (LM/W) 130LM/W to 140LM/W
Color temperature (K) 4000K  5000K, 5700K
CRI 70CRI
Project: Location: Type:
Model Number: Notes: Date:Qty:
Wall Pack Light
DIMENSIONS
25W 40W 55W
60W 80W 120W
Wall Pack Light
Model WATTAGE LUMENS LUMENS/WATT CCT CRI Rated lifetime
GLI-LWPAD-25-40K 25W 3250LM 130LM/W 4000K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-25-57K 25W 3500LM 140LM/W 5700K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-40-40K 40W 4800LM 120LM/W 4000K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-40-57K 40W 5200LM 130LM/W 5700K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-55-40K 55W 6325LM 115LM/W 4000K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-55-57K 55W 6875LM 125LM/W 5700K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-60-40K 60W 7800LM 130LM/W 4000K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-60-57K 60W 8400LM 140LM/W 5700K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-80-40K 80W 10400LM 130LM/W 4000K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-80-57K 80W 11200LM 140LM/W 5700K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-120-40K 120W 14400LM 120LM/W 4000K 70 50 000 hours
GLI-LWPAD-120-57K 120W 15600LM 130LM/W 5700K 70 50 000 hours
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES POWER (W) CCT VOLTAGE
GLI-LWPAD
25 - 25 Watts 40K - 4000K V1 - 120V-277V
40 - 40 Watts 50K - 5000K V2 - 347V
55 - 55 Watts 57K - 5700K
60 - 60 Watts
80 - 80 Watts
120 - 120 Watts